Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag
SSP600 R1
Race (12 Laps) started at 12:46:22

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 12:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:02.046 +0.375 12:50:31.695 9 1:04.032 +0.506 12:55:59.856
(59) Alex Schacht 5 1:02.076 +0.405 12:51:33.771 10 1:03.755 +0.229 12:57:03.611
1 12:47:22.048 6 1:01.939 +0.268 12:52:35.710 11 1:03.629 +0.103 12:58:07.240
2 1:00.398 +0.244 12:48:22.446 7 1:01.907 +0.236 12:53:37.617 12 1:03.526 12:59:10.766
3 1:00.271 +0.117 12:49:22.717 8 1:01.743 +0.072 12:54:39.360
4 1:00.154 12:50:22.871 9 1:01.671 12:55:41.031 (55) Seren K. Jeeger
5 1:00.393 +0.239 12:51:23.264 10 1:01.968 +0.297 12:56:42.999 1 12:47:24.693
6 1:00.497 +0.343 12:52:23.761 1 1:02.302 +0.631 12:57:45.301 2 1:02.359 +0.377 12:48:27.052
7 1:00.311 +0.157 12:53:24.072 12 1:03.734 +2.063 12:58:49.035 3 1:03.009 +1.027 12:49:30.061
8 1:00.769 +0.615 12:54:24.841 4 1:02.127 +0.145 12:50:32.188
9 1:00.925 +0.771 12:55:25.766 (155) Jim Claesson 5 1:01.982 12:51:34.170
10 1:02.977 +2.823 12:56:28.743 1 12:47:24.929 6 1:02.084 +0.102 12:52:36.254
1" 1:01.575 +1.421 12:57:30.318 2 1:02.271 +0.558 12:48:27.200 7 1:20.250 +18.268 12:53:56.504
12 1:02.615 +2.461 12:58:32.933 3 1:01.720 +0.007 12:49:28.920 8 1:03.163 +1.181 12:54:59.667
4 1:01.713 12:50:30.633 9 1:03.246 +1.264 12:56:02.913
(16) Christoffer Gath 5 1:02.126 +0.413 12:51:32.759 10 1:02.247 +0.265 12:57:05.160
1 12:47:23.145 6 1:01.970 +0.257 12:52:34.729 1 1:03.066 +1.084 12:58:08.226
2 1:01.425 +0.526 12:48:24.570 7 1:02.099 +0.386 12:53:36.828 12 1:03.216 +1.234 12:59:11.442
3 1:01.868 +0.969 12:49:26.438 8 1:02.377 +0.664 12:54:39.205
4 1:01.597 +0.698 12:50:28.035 9 1:03.142 +1.429 12:55:42.347 (217) John Johannesson
5 1:01.133 +0.234 12:51:29.168 10 1:02.715 +1.002 12:56:45.062 1 12:47:27.954
6 1:01.074 +0.175 12:52:30.242 1 1:02.648 +0.935 12:57:47.710 2 1:03.687 +0.312 12:48:31.641
7 1:01.150 +0.251 12:53:31.392 12 1:03.530 +1.817 12:58:51.240 3 1:03.375 12:49:35.016
8 1:00.932 +0.033 12:54:32.324 4 1:04.020 +0.645 12:50:39.036
9 1:00.899 12:55:33.223 (13) Rene Prang 5 1:03.954 +0.579 12:51:42.990
10 1:01.600 +0.701 12:56:34.823 1 12:47:25.328 6 1:04.263 +0.888 12:52:47.253
11 1:02.835 +1.936 12:57:37.658 2 1:02.237 +0.088 12:48:27.565 7 1:03.970 +0.595 12:53:51.223
12 1:02.814 +1.915 12:58:40.472 3 1:02.896 +0.747 12:49:30.461 8 1:03.863 +0.488 12:54:55.086
4 1:02.149 12:50:32.610 9 1:03.627 +0.252 12:55:58.713
(73) Niklas Langkvist 5 1:02.218 +0.069 12:51:34.828 10 1:05.070 +1.695 12:57:03.783
1 12:47:23.999 6 1:02.226 +0.077 12:52:37.054 1 1:04.250 +0.875 12:58:08.033
2 1:02.027 +0.415 12:48:26.026 7 1:02.740 +0.591 12:53:39.794 12 1:04.245 +0.870 12:59:12.278
3 1:01.741 +0.129 12:49:27.767 8 1:02.270 +0.121 12:54:42.064
4 1:02.191 +0.579 12:50:29.958 9 1:02.387 +0.238 12:55:44.451 (131) Jonas Dalager
5 1:01.775 +0.163 12:51:31.733 10 1:02.702 +0.553 12:56:47.153 1 12:47:28.451
6 1:01.987 +0.375 12:52:33.720 1 1:02.384 +0.235 12:57:49.537 2 1:04.371 +0.337 12:48:32.822
7 1:01.880 +0.268 12:53:35.600 12 1:02.541 +0.392 12:58:52.078 3 1:04.034 12:49:36.856
8 1:02.018 +0.406 12:54:37.618 4 1:25.578 +21.544 12:51:02.434
9 1:01.773 +0.161 12:55:39.391 (76) Benjamin Andersen 5 1:04.868 +0.834 12:52:07.302
10 1:01.612 12:56:41.003 1 12:47:27.052 6 1:05.244 +1.210 12:53:12.546
1" 1:01.843 +0.231 12:57:42.846 2 1:02.994 +1.005 12:48:30.046 7 1:04.938 +0.904 12:54:17.484
12 1:03.283 +1.671 12:58:46.129 3 1:02.834 +0.845 12:49:32.880 8 1:04.728 +0.694 12:55:22.212
4 1:02.707 +0.718 12:50:35.587 9 1:06.706 +2.672 12:56:28.918
(25) Bonny Laursen 5 1:02.974 +0.985 12:51:38.561 10 1:04.625 +0.591 12:57:33.543
1 12:47:22.868 6 1:02.249 +0.260 12:52:40.810 11 1:04.833 +0.799 12:58:38.376
2 1:01.628 12:48:24.496 7 1:02.491 +0.502 12:53:43.301
3 1:02.488 +0.860 12:49:26.984 8 1:02.625 +0.636 12:54:45.926 (6) Frank Hansen
4 1:02.509 +0.881 12:50:29.493 9 1:02.328 +0.339 12:55:48.254 1 12:47:30.782
5 1:02.034 +0.406 12:51:31.527 10 1:01.989 12:56:50.243 2 1:07.029 +0.718 12:48:37.811
6 1:01.801 +0.173 12:52:33.328 1 1:02.537 +0.548 12:57:52.780 3 1:06.311 12:49:44.122
7 1:01.953 +0.325 12:53:35.281 12 1:02.524 +0.535 12:58:55.304 4 1:06.940 +0.629 12:50:51.062
8 1:02.208 +0.580 12:54:37.489 5 1:07.232 +0.921 12:51:58.294
9 1:02.883 +1.255 12:55:40.372 (54) Michael Boss 6 1:07.630 +1.319 12:53:05.924
10 1:02.379 +0.751 12:56:42.751 1 12:47:28.338 7 1:08.027 +1.716 12:54:13.951
1" 1:02.214 +0.586 12:57:44.965 2 1:04.051 +0.525 12:48:32.389 8 1:08.041 +1.730 12:55:21.992
12 1:03.986 +2.358 12:58:48.951 3 1:03.880 +0.354 12:49:36.269 9 1:09.085 +2.774 12:56:31.077
4 1:03.712 +0.186 12:50:39.981 10 1:06.511 +0.200 12:57:37.588
(111) Felix Valentin Hansen 5 1:04.015 +0.489 12:51:43.996 1 1:07.469 +1.158 12:58:45.057
1 12:47:25.427 6 1:03.802 +0.276 12:52:47.798
2 1:02.134 +0.463 12:48:27.561 7 1:04.065 +0.539 12:53:51.863 (10) Jacob K Jeeger
3 1:02.088 +0.417 12:49:29.649 8 1:03.961 +0.435 12:54:55.824 1 12:47:29.864
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag
SSP600 R1

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:46:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:06.782 12:48:36.646
3 1:07.231 +0.449 12:49:43.877
4 1:06.986 +0.204 12:50:50.863
5 1:07.382 +0.600 12:51:58.245
6 1:07.442 +0.660 12:53:05.687
7 1:08.177 +1.395 12:54:13.864
8 1:08.077 +1.295 12:55:21.941
9 1:10.014 +3.232 12:56:31.955

10 1:09.126 +2.344 12:57:41.081

11 1:09.766 +2.984 12:58:50.847

(4) Claus Hermansen
1 12:47:32.005
2 1:08.546 +1.533 12:48:40.551
3 1:08.226 +1.213 12:49:48.777
4 1:08.244 +1.231 12:50:57.021
5 1:07.553 +0.540 12:52:04.574
6 1:07.013 12:53:11.587
7 1:.07.114 +0.101 12:54:18.701
8 1:07.130 +0.117 12:55:25.831
9 1:07.938 +0.925 12:56:33.769
10 1:07.621 +0.608 12:57:41.390
11 1:09.635 +2.622 12:58:51.025
(93) Marcus Mellgren
1 12:47:25.943
2 1:02.158 +0.047 12:48:28.101
3 1:02.535 +0.424 12:49:30.636
4 1:02.281 +0.170 12:50:32.917
5 1:02.412 +0.301 12:51:35.329
6 1:02.111 12:52:37.440
7 1:02.446 +0.335 12:53:39.886
8 1:02.573 +0.462 12:54:42.459
9 1:02.319 +0.208 12:55:44.778
10 1:02.430 +0.319 12:56:47.208
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